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7:30-8:00

8:10-8:55

9:05-9:50

10:00-10:45

10:55-11:40

11:50-13:00

13:00-13:45
13:55-14:40
14:50-15:35
15:35-16:15
16:25-17:10
17:20-18:00
18:00-19:00

Breakfast

1l:1class Speaking

1:1class Listening

1l:1class Writing

1l:1class Reading

Lunch

Group class Grammar
Group class Pronunciation
Group class 4 skills

Self study

Japanese homework

Review class

Dinner

19:00-19:50

20:00-20:50

21:00-22:00

22:00-9:50

Activity (Dance, singing)
Free time

Shower and rest in the room

Light off
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